
Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

10.64 M-5352 RODRIGUEZ IGBINOMWANMIA, SAMUEL CHUCKWENEKA ESP 07 Atletismo Alcorcon (Val. Martin Berlanas) 13-04-2024 Motril 10.63 10.64

10.75 BU-10 VICENTE CENTENO, DAVID ESP 03 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 10.66 10.75

11.01 LO-6697 LARREA CHOCARRO, MIGUEL ESP 92 Hiru-Herri 27-04-2024 LoGroÑo 11.01 11.01

11.05 SS-20016 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IBAI ESP 99 Atletismo Alcorcon 06-04-2024 Leganés 10.70 11.05

11.15 CT-1515 MARTINEZ VENTURA, IAN ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA (UA Rubí) 13-04-2024 Gandía 10.90 11.15

11.34 CT-93 GUIZAN TORRES, PABLO ESP 93 Aldahra Lleida UA 21-04-2024 BarceloNa 10.99 11.34

11.40 LO-6859 SANTOLAYA HERRERO, JORGE ESP 94 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 10.97 11.40

NA-15720 ARAMBURU ROMEO, MIKEL ESP 04 Hiru-Herri 10.78

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

00:21.43 M-2145 CARBON GALLEGO, DAVID ESP 02 Atletismo Alcorcon (Atletismo Leganes) 16-02-2024 Ourense 00:21.54 00:21.75

00:21.69 SA-4859 GONZALEZ RENGEL, ALEJANDRO ESP 01 Atletico Salamanca 20-04-2024 Ciudad Real 00:21.67 00:21.69

00:22.27 M-2017 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO ESP 98 Atletismo Alcorcon 06-04-2024 Leganés 00:21.57 00:22.27

00:22.53 S-11140 AMO PEÑA, JAVIER MAURICIO ESP 04 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 00:21.94 00:22.53

00:22.54 CT-571 SOLER SANCRISTOFOL, FERRAN ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA (UA Rubí) 13-04-2024 Gandía 00:22.54 00:22.54

00:22.75 NA-14265 PEREZ URRETAVIZCAYA, IÑIGO ESP 92 Hiru-Herri 07-04-2024 PamploNa 00:21.39 00:22.75

00:23.06 BU-4078 CALVO DEL VAL, PEDRO ESP 03 Atletico Salamanca (Image FDR) 20-04-2024 Ciudad Real 00:22.01 00:23.06

00:23.95 CT-22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA 12-01-2024 Sabadell 00:23.14 00:23.42

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

00:47.94 SA-4859 GONZALEZ RENGEL, ALEJANDRO ESP 01 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 00:47.29 00:47.94

00:49.46 NA-15685 FERNANDEZ ASIAIN, GORKA ESP 02 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 00:49.17 00:49.46

00:49.61 M-15646 MERENCIO ARANDA, PABLO ESP 06 Atletismo Alcorcon (Polideportivo Getafe) 06-04-2024 Leganés 00:49.28 00:49.61

00:50.49 M-5035 NAVACERRADA SANCHA, MIGUEL ESP 03 Atletismo Alcorcon 13-04-2024 Motril 00:50.49 00:50.49

00:51.13 SA-853 GALENDE HIDALGO, SAMUEL ESP 05 Atletico Salamanca (Benavente At) 23-03-2024 Salamanca 00:51.13 00:51.13

00:51.20 CT-28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA 13-04-2024 Gandía 00:48.37 00:51.20

00:53.21 CT-944 HERNANDEZ BAULIES, GERARD ESP 07 Aldahra Lleida UA 21-04-2024 BarceloNa 00:53.21 00:53.21

NA-15733 ZABALETA BERRADE, XABIER ESP 04 Hiru-Herri 00:49.67

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

01:52.72 M-9773 YAO GARCIA, JOSE ALFONSO ESP 03 Atletismo Alcorcon (Atletismo Leganes) 21-01-2024 Madrid 01:52.44 01:53.54

01:55.38 NA-15904 GUINEA PRO, IÑIGO ESP 03 Hiru-Herri 20-04-2024 Ciudad Real 01:55.20 01:55.38

01:56.41 CT-29638 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ, POL ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA (CA Granollers) 07-04-2024 Sant CeloNi 01:56.41 01:56.41

01:57.05 BU-3749 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, ALVARO ESP 97 Atletico Salamanca 28-01-2024 San Sebastián 01:56.74 01:59.56

01:57.09 CT-28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA (CA Parets) 13-04-2024 Gandía 01:57.09 01:57.09

01:58.14 SA-240 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, ALVARO ESP 07 Atletico Salamanca 10-02-2024 Salamanca 01:52.38

01:59.43 NA-15561 CALVO ROMO, MIKEL ESP 03 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 01:50.38 01:59.43

M-18811 ARRIERO SANTOTOMAS, PEDRO ESP 07 Atletismo Alcorcon 02:05.57

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

03:54.43 SA-909 SANCHEZ MHADHBI, YANIS ESP 04 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 03:54.43 03:54.43

03:58.17 NA-15872 CHOCARRO BEROIZ, UNAX ESP 05 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 03:58.17 03:58.17

03:58.78 M-11832 GARCIA CALVO, AITOR ESP 04 Atletismo Alcorcon 03-02-2024 Antequera 03:47.21 04:10.83

04:00.67 NA-15723 AZCONA GOÑI, MIKEL ESP 93 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 03:54.11 04:00.67

04:01.27 M-17928 DARJAJ , ZIAD MAR 01 Atletismo Alcorcon 03-02-2024 Madrid 03:54.74 04:09.60

04:37.40 CT-20080 PEREZ CRUZ, JUAN LUIS ESP 75 Aldahra Lleida UA 13-04-2024 Gandía 04:17.60 04:37.40

CT-14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 Aldahra Lleida UA 04:16.47

SA-4297 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 94 Atletico Salamanca 03:47.01

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

08:36.81 NA-15680 CIRIZA BARANDIARAN, MARKEL ESP 03 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 08:36.81 08:36.81

08:46.30 CT-14710 CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 88 Aldahra Lleida UA 01-03-2024 San Sebastián 08:31.78 09:09.84

08:47.54 M-12545 JIMENEZ CARICOL, MARIO ESP 02 Atletismo Alcorcon 03-03-2024 Madrid 08:50.44 09:32.12

08:53.80 CT-1887 EZZITOUNI NAIT MANSOUR, AMIN ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA 10-02-2024 Sabadell 09:06.44

09:11.56 SA-4297 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 94 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 08:30.32 09:11.56

SA-848 GALLEGO SANCHEZ, RODRIGO ESP 02 Atletico Salamanca

NA-15859 MENDIOROZ ZARO, AIERT ESP 06 Hiru-Herri 09:17.47

M-9138 PATIÑO RAMIREZ, ESTEBAN ESP 04 Atletismo Alcorcon (Val. Martin Berlanas) 08:30.29

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

14.04 SA-4554 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO ESP 92 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 13.83 14.04

14.86 NA-15104 SERIOLA SEGURA, JON ESP 99 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 14.86 14.86

14.96 CT-28510 ANGEL FERNANDEZ, PABLO ESP 03 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 14.96 14.96

15.14 CT-20636 ARAGONES CAMACHO, PAU ESP 98 Aldahra Lleida UA 13-04-2024 Gandía 14.78 15.14

15.73 M-1327 SANCHEZ GUERRA, CESAR ESP 03 Atletismo Alcorcon (At. Arroyomolinos) 13-04-2024 Motril 15.16 15.73

16.13 M-2257 ALONSO MARTIN, PABLO ESP 03 Atletismo Alcorcon 13-04-2024 Motril 16.13 16.13

17.56 M-4865 NGIEZI , JOSE ALFONSO VATOMENE ANG 99 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 17.43 17.56

CT-53 SALINERO PEREZ, JORDI ESP 00 Aldahra Lleida UA 16.74

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

00:53.25 LO-6883 BLANCO MONSALVO, DANIEL ESP 96 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 00:52.12 00:53.25

00:54.68 M-781 DONOSO ESTEBAN, EDUARDO ESP 96 Atletismo Alcorcon 13-04-2024 Motril 00:54.65 00:54.68

00:55.55 S-9983 ORTIZ GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 92 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 00:53.21 00:55.55

00:58.18 M-8687 BARRADA MADRIGAL, DIEGO ESP 06 Atletismo Alcorcon 13-04-2024 Motril 00:58.18 00:58.18

00:58.42 M-4865 NGIEZI , JOSE ALFONSO VATOMENE ANG 99 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 00:58.42 00:58.42

01:01.23 CT-1545 BATALLA ANDREU, JOAN ESP 03 Aldahra Lleida UA 13-04-2024 Gandía 01:01.23 01:01.23

CT-1969 LOPEZ PASCUAL, IÑAKI ESP 92 Hiru-Herri 00:51.94

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

09:22.02 CT-213 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA (CA Granollers) 13-04-2024 Gandía 09:22.02 09:22.02

09:30.49 CT-200 MOUACHA , M'HAMED MAR 06 Aldahra Lleida UA 13-04-2024 Gandía 09:30.49 09:30.49

09:54.98 SE-6884 MANZANARES RUBIALES, DANIEL ESP 93 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 09:18.11 09:54.98

09:59.76 MU-12440 GARCIA MARIN, LUCAS ESP 00 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 09:34.75 09:59.76

10:02.43 M-4455 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ-JORDAN, GUILLERMO ESP 03 Atletismo Alcorcon (Val. Martin Berlanas) 13-04-2024 Motril 10:02.43 10:02.43

NA-6351 ALDUAN LLEYDA, ALVARO ESP 03 Hiru-Herri (At. Ardoi) 10:18.17

NA-14628 ARBIZU ALBERTO, ISRAEL ESP 92 Hiru-Herri

M-26038 GONZALEZ PONT, IGNACIO ESP 96 Atletismo Alcorcon 11:00.19

110m vallas (1,067) MASC. AL SM

400m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL SM

3.000m Obst. MASC. SM

Altura MASC. AL SM

200m MASC. AL SM

400m MASC. AL SM

800m MASC. AL SM

1.500m MASC. AL SM

3.000m MASC. AL SM

Liga Joma Clubes 1D Hombres J2 - Encuentro IV ATSAL-ALCOR-LLEID-HIRU

100m MASC. AL SM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

2.06 BU-4064 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 03 Atletico Salamanca (Image FDR) 20-04-2024 Ciudad Real 2.08 2.06

2.03 SA-300 GIL DE CASO, SERGIO ESP 04 Atletico Salamanca 20-04-2024 Ciudad Real 2.03 2.03

1.98 CT-18812 MARTINEZ ROIG, ROGER ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA 21-04-2024 BarceloNa 2.07 1.98

1.90 NA-368 WOJSIK PASIUT, SEBASTIAN LUCAS ESP 08 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 1.90 1.90

1.85 CT-1991 CORBERA LACAL, FERRAN ESP 02 Aldahra Lleida UA (CA Parets) 13-04-2024 Gandía 1.94 1.85

1.82 M-3458 SANCHEZ MORENO, ADRIAN ESP 06 Atletismo Alcorcon (Club Corredores) 09-03-2024 Salamanca 1.81

1.60 M-2257 ALONSO MARTIN, PABLO ESP 03 Atletismo Alcorcon 13-04-2024 Motril 1.60 1.60

NA-15913 LOPEZ MUNARRIZ, IVAN ESP 03 Hiru-Herri 2.01

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

4.60 CT-26238 RUIZ JOVER, THEO ESP 01 Aldahra Lleida UA 07-04-2024 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 5.00 4.60

4.46 BU-4151 VELASCO DIEZ, SAMUEL ESP 03 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 4.50 4.46

4.36 M-9721 BERBEL MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 00 Atletismo Alcorcon 13-04-2024 Motril 4.80 4.36

4.30 CT-19578 BLASCO PATIÑO, DAVID ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA 07-04-2024 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 4.56 4.30

3.82 M-12067 LORENZO GERMADE, DAVID ESP 00 Atletismo Alcorcon 20-01-2024 Madrid 4.70 3.61

3.80 NA-15077 HULSMAN BORDONABA, MIGUEL ESP 97 Hiru-Herri 28-04-2024 Durango 4.00 3.80

2.06 SG-3889 PEREZ MATE, SERAFIN ESP 93 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 3.80 2.06

CT-1995 MARTINEZ TASIES, OLEGUER ESP 04 Hiru-Herri 4.15

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

7.20 CS-7263 POLO LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 98 Atletismo Alcorcon 27-01-2024 CastellóN 7.35 7.20

7.12 CT-29597 CASANOVA ESPAULELLA, PERE ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA (CA Granollers) 23-03-2024 L’hoSpitalet De LloBregat 7.35 7.12

6.90 PA-3695 HUSILLOS DOMINGO, SERGIO ESP 97 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 6.99 6.90

6.80 M-18789 ORTEGA PEREZ, SIMON ESP 08 Atletismo Alcorcon (Club Corredores) 24-02-2024 Sabadell 6.82 6.25

6.70 CT-23906 CAMACHO CODINACH, FERRAN ESP 99 Aldahra Lleida UA 07-04-2024 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 7.00 6.70

6.62 NA-15720 ARAMBURU ROMEO, MIKEL ESP 04 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 6.86 6.62

NA-15581 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, NICOLAS ESP 02 Hiru-Herri 6.10

SA-4674 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 99 Atletico Salamanca 6.68

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

14.58 M-8671 SEGOVIA GARCIA, PEDRO ESP 03 Atletismo Alcorcon (Atletismo Leganes) 04-02-2024 Antequera 14.78 14.12

14.48 M-7919 GUERRA CHAVES, NICOLAS STANISLAS ESP 08 Atletismo Alcorcon 07-01-2024 Madrid 14.27 13.85

13.92 NA-15348 LOREA OLAIZOLA, MARKEL ESP 01 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 14.58 13.92

13.84 SG-2023 MAYO CALVO, JOSE LUIS ESP 05 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 14.54 13.84

13.75 SA-4674 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, SERGIO ESP 99 Atletico Salamanca 03-02-2024 Salamanca 14.23

13.43 CT-926 JAEN GALERA, ALBERT ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA (CA Granollers) 13-04-2024 Gandía 14.06 13.43

13.34 CT-997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA 13-04-2024 Gandía 13.61 13.34

12.84 NA-15418 DE MIGUEL GARIJO, JOANES ESP 02 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 13.04 12.84

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

14.74 EX-5412 SALAS REBOLLEDA, FLORENTINO ESP 92 Atletismo Alcorcon 03-03-2024 Madrid 16.27 14.22

14.68 M-29266 DOMINGUEZ BERROCAL, JUAN FRANCISCO ESP 88 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 16.76 14.68

14.42 IB-15667 COTS MERINO, ENRIQUE ESP 96 Atletismo Alcorcon 13-04-2024 Motril 14.48 14.42

14.33 V-21532 MESTRE GISBERT, MARC ESP 01 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 15.27 14.33

13.78 CT-24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 01 Aldahra Lleida UA 13-04-2024 Gandía 15.41 13.78

13.37 S-9801 MURIEDAS SARO, ISMAEL ESP 91 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 14.58 13.37

11.87 NA-15356 MARZO CIDONCHA, CARLOS ESP 91 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 13.32 11.87

11.53 CT-28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 03 Aldahra Lleida UA 13-04-2024 Gandía 11.53 11.53

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

51.73 SA-4553 MATAS SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 99 Atletico Salamanca 21-04-2024 Ciudad Real 51.73 51.73

43.26 NA-15565 ROLDAN OSES, JOSE MARIA ESP 03 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 43.26 43.26

43.17 EX-5412 SALAS REBOLLEDA, FLORENTINO ESP 92 Atletismo Alcorcon 13-04-2024 Motril 47.65 43.17

42.17 CT-24572 COGUL GUARDIOLA, DANIEL ESP 01 Aldahra Lleida UA 21-04-2024 BarceloNa 46.82 42.17

41.75 IB-15667 COTS MERINO, ENRIQUE ESP 96 Atletismo Alcorcon 24-02-2024 Calviá 42.08 41.75

41.74 CT-25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 04 Aldahra Lleida UA (CA Granollers) 10-02-2024 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 41.74 41.74

40.80 S-9801 MURIEDAS SARO, ISMAEL ESP 91 Atletico Salamanca 03-02-2024 Santander 48.38 40.80

36.46 NA-15356 MARZO CIDONCHA, CARLOS ESP 91 Hiru-Herri 07-04-2024 PamploNa 43.81 36.46

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

53.26 LO-7286 BLANCO MONSALVO, DARIO ESP 00 Atletico Salamanca 10-02-2024 LOGROÑO 54.65 53.26

51.82 CT-28688 JANE GOL, ELOI ESP 04 Hiru-Herri 23-03-2024 L’hoSpitalet De LloBregat 51.82 51.82

51.01 M-29153 DIAZ GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 06 Atletismo Alcorcon 06-04-2024 Leganés 51.01 51.01

47.94 CT-28495 OLIVER PEREZ, PABLO ESP 03 Aldahra Lleida UA 13-04-2024 Gandía 54.87 47.94

46.58 SA-38 IZQUIERDO HIDALGO, ANTONIO ESP 97 Atletico Salamanca 27-01-2024 Aranda De Duero 46.58 46.58

43.53 CT-13269 AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN ESP 87 Aldahra Lleida UA 11-02-2024  CoRnellà De LloBregat 43.53 43.53

28.26 NA-15678 GOIKOETXEA GALARZA, IÑAKI ESP 92 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 30.40 28.26

M-30081 ESTEVE PAYA, ALVARO ESP 96 Atletismo Alcorcon 38.13

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

61.67 AR-5166 SIERRA ZAPATA, PABLO ESP 05 Atletismo Alcorcon 17-03-2024 León 61.67 61.67

58.75 PA-3846 RIOS NIETO, ANGEL ESP 03 Atletico Salamanca 20-04-2024 Ciudad Real 60.56 58.75

56.55 CT-29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 06 Aldahra Lleida UA (CA Montornes) 20-01-2024 Sant CeloNi 56.55 56.55

55.69 SG-3889 PEREZ MATE, SERAFIN ESP 93 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 66.79 55.69

55.52 NA-15678 GOIKOETXEA GALARZA, IÑAKI ESP 92 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 62.07 55.52

52.36 CT-15108 JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP ESP 91 Aldahra Lleida UA 13-04-2024 Gandía 55.23 52.36

50.17 M-30081 ESTEVE PAYA, ALVARO ESP 96 Atletismo Alcorcon 23-03-2024 Getafe 51.79 50.17

48.26 NA-15077 HULSMAN BORDONABA, MIGUEL ESP 97 Hiru-Herri 28-04-2024 Durango 52.46 48.26

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

22:25.26 IB-15483 BLANCO HIDALGO, ANGEL ESP 80 Atletismo Alcorcon 03-02-2024 Ibiza 21:47.10 22:25.26

23:37.34 CT-26284 OBRADOR OLIVE, JOSEP ESP 72 Aldahra Lleida UA 07-04-2024 Santa CoLoMa De Gramenet 22:56.22 23:37.34

24:12.08 M-14248 HERNAN TUDELA, YERAY ESP 81 Atletismo Alcorcon 13-04-2024 Motril 24:04.41 24:12.08

24:17.70 CT-24491 BASSAS GARRITY, MARIO ESP 01 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 24:17.70 24:17.70

24:26.10 BU-4382 VAQUERIZO ROMAN, MARCOS ESP 07 Atletico Salamanca (Image FDR) 13-04-2024 Salamanca 24:26.10 24:26.10

25:01.12 V-21795 MERINO MARTINEZ, IVAN ESP 01 Hiru-Herri 13-04-2024 Gijón 24:29.00 25:01.12

25:28.38 M-9601 ABAD ZORZO, JESUS ESP 98 Atletico Salamanca 13-04-2024 Salamanca 21:15.11 25:28.38

25:28.42 IB-4480 BONED FERRER, ANTONIO ESP 05 Aldahra Lleida UA 03-02-2024 Ibiza 25:28.42 25:28.42

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

CT-22019 BAYARRI JASO, ISMAEL ESP 97 Aldahra Lleida UA

Jabalina (800g) MASC. SM

5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista SM

4x100m MASC. AL SM

Longitud MASC. AL SM

Triple Salto MASC. AL SM

Peso (7,260kg) MASC. AL SM

Disco (2kg) MASC. SM

Martillo (7,260kg) MASC.  SM

Pértiga MASC. AL SM



CT-93 GUIZAN TORRES, PABLO ESP 93 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-997 LATORRE FIESTRAS, GERARD ESP 08 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-25658 NEDELCU , CATALIN VALENTIN ROU 99 Aldahra Lleida UA

SA-4554 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO ESP 92 Atletico Salamanca

LO-6859 SANTOLAYA HERRERO, JORGE ESP 94 Atletico Salamanca

BU-10 VICENTE CENTENO, DAVID ESP 03 Atletico Salamanca

BU-4078 CALVO DEL VAL, PEDRO ESP 03 Atletico Salamanca (Image FDR)

M-3335 DUQUE AGUADO, ALVARO ESP 00 Atletismo Alcorcon

M-11381 EBUKA BORILO, ANTONIO MARCOS ESP 93 Atletismo Alcorcon

SS-20016 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, IBAI ESP 99 Atletismo Alcorcon

M-2017 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO ESP 98 Atletismo Alcorcon

NA-212 JURIO GOIBURU, GAIZKA ESP 97 Hiru-Herri

LO-6697 LARREA CHOCARRO, MIGUEL ESP 92 Hiru-Herri

NA-15581 MARTINEZ GOMEZ, NICOLAS ESP 02 Hiru-Herri

NA-14265 PEREZ URRETAVIZCAYA, IÑIGO ESP 92 Hiru-Herri

NA-15104 SERIOLA SEGURA, JON ESP 99 Hiru-Herri

NA-15906 IRIGOYEN SAMITIER, IBAN ESP 05 Hiru-Herri (At. Ardoi)

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club Fecha Lugar MMP MMT

CT-1545 BATALLA ANDREU, JOAN ESP 03 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-14710 CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID ESP 88 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-14343 CIURANS ROCA, ORIOL ESP 90 Aldahra Lleida UA

CT-28399 GARCIA PARDOS, DANIEL ESP 96 Aldahra Lleida UA

LO-6883 BLANCO MONSALVO, DANIEL ESP 96 Atletico Salamanca

BU-3749 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, ALVARO ESP 97 Atletico Salamanca

SA-4859 GONZALEZ RENGEL, ALEJANDRO ESP 01 Atletico Salamanca

SA-853 GALENDE HIDALGO, SAMUEL ESP 05 Atletico Salamanca (Benavente At)

M-781 DONOSO ESTEBAN, EDUARDO ESP 96 Atletismo Alcorcon

M-3335 DUQUE AGUADO, ALVARO ESP 00 Atletismo Alcorcon

M-11832 GARCIA CALVO, AITOR ESP 04 Atletismo Alcorcon

M-5035 NAVACERRADA SANCHA, MIGUEL ESP 03 Atletismo Alcorcon

NA-14636 BEORLEGUI GOÑI, AITOR ESP 95 Hiru-Herri

NA-15561 CALVO ROMO, MIKEL ESP 03 Hiru-Herri

NA-15904 GUINEA PRO, IÑIGO ESP 03 Hiru-Herri

NA-14648 PERALTA RODRIGUEZ, JON ESP 95 Hiru-Herri

NA-14265 PEREZ URRETAVIZCAYA, IÑIGO ESP 92 Hiru-Herri

NA-15733 ZABALETA BERRADE, XABIER ESP 04 Hiru-Herri

4x400m MASC. AL SM


